
 

 

M.Sc. Organic and Analytical Chemistry (Self-Financed) 

Admission Round Notice [2023-24] 

 

Admission: Table Round 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

 

 Admissions will be based on Entrance Exam Marks and availability of seats as per 

Category. 

 Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any, will be updated on College 

website from time to time. 

 

General Instructions 
1. Students must report for the admission round as per schedule given in the table below 

with original documents & photocopies as applicable. 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more than 

the number of available vacancies in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present at the venue for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. Admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacancies and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the College. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Admission Schedule 

 

 

 

Course Date & Timings Place Details 

 

M.Sc. I 

(Organic and 

Analytical 

Chemistry) 

 
 

4th August 

2023 

(Friday) 

- Reporting time: 

10.00 am 

- Admission 

Process: 11.00 

am onwards  

 

Swatantrya 

Veer 

Savarkar 

Auditorium  

(FC-IMDR 

Campus) 

 

 Students from SPPU merit list, serial 

number 1 to 250 should report for first 

round. 

 Students from Other University merit list, 

serial number 1 to 50 should report for first 

round. 

 All SC and ST category students from 

Other University merit list should report 

for first round. 

 All students who claim defence/ex-

servicemen, specially abled and orphan 

from both SPPU and Other University 

merit lists should report along with the 

necessary documents. 

 

Students should remain present physically 

throughout the process. 

 

All the reported students ONLY would be 

considered for admission process-subject to 

availability of seats 

 

The next round of admission will be scheduled as per 

availability of seats after first round. 



 

 

Intake Capacity and Distribution of Seats 

 

M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry 

Intake Capacity -24 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS 

Divyang 

Defence 

Orphan 

(Parallel distribution) 

 

7 2 1 2 4 2 one seat each 
 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

1 1 
 

M.Sc. Organic Chemistry 

Intake Capacity -48 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS 
Divyang-1 seat 

Defence- 2 seats 

Orphan-1 seat 

(Parallel distribution) 

 
15 5 2 4 7 4 

 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

2 2 
 

 
 

Important Note: 

 

1.  This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded.  

 

 

 



 

 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie still persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination (5th Semester 

or T.Y. BSc/BA whichever applicable) will be considered. 



 

 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

2. SSC/10th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester mark sheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate* (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

Specially Abled/ Divyang certificate (if 

applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI). For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAY S on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.59296/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.28255/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.96537/- 

 

8. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Organic Chemistry 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.59285/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.28244/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.96526/- 

 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 



Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Online 

Registra

tion id

Full Name Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Specially 

Abled

1 808513 1114630 VAIBHAV GAWADE 37.33 OBC NO NO

2 821082 1134240 MONIKA MATE 36 EWS NO NO

3 818765 1131273 ARPITA TIWARI 35.33 EWS NO NO

4 821735 1135299 AKANKSHA APTE 35 EWS NO NO

5 840644 1158772 NILAKSHI JOSHI 34.67 EWS NO NO

6 806434 1113690 GAYATRI RAVINDRAN 34.33 OPEN NO NO

7 807553 1115348 PRERANA KULKARNI 34 OPEN NO NO

8 809646 1118808 SUMIT JADHAV 33.33 OBC NO NO

9 835059 1113444 PRAGATI SARODE 33.33 OBC NO NO

10 811636 1121495 BHARAT KOKANE 33 EWS NO NO

11 809083 1118105 PRATIK BHADALE 32.67 EWS NO NO

12 831128 1148978 OM BHALEKAR 32.67 OPEN NO NO

13 839644 1164212 CHETAN SATHE 32.67 EWS YES NO

14 826914 1142994 SHRAVANI GUNJAL 32.33 OBC NO NO

15 829235 1146347 SHUBHAM DALAVI 32.33 OPEN YES NO

16 816501 1126999 AASIM TAJMOHAMMED 32 OPEN NO NO

17 804744 1111207 MAGDELINE PARKE 31.67 OPEN NO NO

18 820658 1133823 SUMIT DABHADE 31.33 ST NO NO

19 835246 1156116 VAIBHAVI SATHE 31.33 OPEN NO NO

20 838384 1162064 GAURAV GAGARE 31.33 OBC NO NO

21 806974 1114483 SWARA JAGTAP 31 SC NO NO

22 824487 1139378 APURVA BARKADE 30.67 NT-C NO NO

23 836969 1159166 SHWETA RAHANE 30.33 OBC NO NO

24 838013 1157064 DIVYA PAWAR 30.33 OBC NO NO

25 807258 1114452 MANALI UBALE 30 OBC NO NO

26 815578 1126359 RUTUJA MASHALKAR 30 OBC NO NO

27 831991 1150319 BHUMIKA SONI 30 OPEN NO NO

28 836328 1158047 VISHAL GAIKWAD 30 SC NO NO

29 840670 1149221 RIYA JADHWANI 30 OPEN NO NO

30 808227 1116530 MAHESH MARKAD 29.67 OBC NO NO

31 806263 1113401 NAMRATA MANE 29.33 OPEN NO NO

32 806591 1112153 KRUSHNA SHINDE 29.33 NT C NO NO

33 816662 1128313 BHANUPRIYA U 29.33 OBC NO NO

34 818052 1130217 KUNAL GANGURDE 29.33 SC NO NO

35 835827 1138321 SHIVLING SWAMI 29.33 OBC NO NO

36 806458 1113724 MADHURI KADAM 29 OPEN YES NO

37 834616 1154900 PRASAD SANAP 29 NT D NO NO

38 839091 1163273 PRATHAMESH BHAGWAT 29 OBC NO NO

39 828160 1144806 PAWAN JADHAV 28.67 SC NO NO

40 832367 1121523 VAISHNAVI RAHANE 28.67 OPEN NO NO
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41 834018 1153881 DIGVIJAY DATE 28.67 OBC NO NO

42 840167 1165046 KARAN DIXIT 28.67 OBC NO NO

43 807308 1114964 RUTUJA RAJGURU 28 EWS NO NO

44 811576 1121407 HARSHAD PANDIT 28 SC NO NO

45 826026 1141679 VAISHNAVI SANGALE 28 NT D NO NO

46 829083 1146140 VAIJAYANTI ARASANIPALAI 28 OPEN NO NO

47 831536 1149567 BALASAHEB KARTADE 28 EWS NO NO

48 836554 1158431 ARMAN SHAIKH 28 OPEN NO NO

49 806334 1113536 NEHA GHOGARE 28 OPEN NO NO

50 833710 1153277 VAISHNAVI BHUSNALE 27.67 OBC NO NO

51 834507 1154680 VAISHNAVI MORE 27.67 OPEN NO NO

52 806325 1113527 BHAKTI MORE 27.33 OBC NO NO

53 808482 1113950 KRUSHNA BHAWAR 27.33 EWS NO NO

54 808841 1110963 RUSHABH KHILE 27.33 EWS NO NO

55 813416 1123894 ROHAN PAWAR 27.33 OBC NO NO

56 813604 1124129 PRASHANT SONAWANE 27.33 OBC YES NO

57 817123 1128956 ATIKA TAMBOLI 27.33 OBC NO NO

58 817913 1130037 NARENDRA KAMBLE 27.33 SC NO NO

59 827354 1143624 SHRADDHA GHORPADE 27.33 OBC NO NO

60 833315 1152637 VARAD SHINDE 27.33 OPEN NO NO

61 834672 1155024 TEJAS RAUNDAL 27.33 OBC NO NO

62 835603 1115007 TEJAL YENDHE 27.33 OBC NO NO

63 836458 1158260 TAKHELMAYUM SINGH 27.33 OPEN NO NO

64 837214 1159429 SURENDRA VEGARE 27.33 OPEN NO NO

65 838285 1161928 SNEHAL SHINDE 27.33 OBC NO NO

66 840341 1165288 OMKAR TEMBEKAR 27.33 OBC NO NO

67 815789 1127176 VAIBHAV DEORE 27 OBC NO NO

68 822888 1136990 NIKITA GADEKAR 27 OBC NO NO

69 824860 1139928 TUSHAR JORI 27 EWS NO NO

70 840228 1165136 AKSHAY HANDAGE 27 OBC NO NO

71 807180 1114789 ANUSHRI TAMBAT 26.67 OBC NO NO

72 811231 1120948 SANKET ANARASE 26.67 OBC NO NO

73 821056 1134412 MAITHILEE DHEKALE 26.67 OPEN NO NO

74 808197 1116493 IQRA SAYYAD 26.33 OBC NO NO

75 820576 1114528 SHREYASH BADOLE 26.33 SC NO NO

76 821077 1134447 KRUSHNA GOLHAR 26.33 OPEN NO NO

77 826231 1141085 AKANKSHA KARPE 26.33 OBC NO NO

78 827850 1115085 MAYUR VADAKTE 26.33 NT C NO NO

79 805767 1112699 NIKHIL DESHMUKH 26 OPEN NO NO

80 807508 1115282 SHRAVANI RASANE 26 OBC NO NO

81 812516 1122669 SAKSHI SHINDE 26 OBC NO NO

82 813032 1115464 GAYATRI DHARMADHIKARI 26 OPEN NO NO

83 815437 1126659 RUSHIKESH GORE 26 OBC NO NO

84 819107 1131753 AKASH SASANE 26 OBC NO NO

85 832325 1133949 UTKARSH DAULATDAR 26 EWS NO NO

86 833559 1153031 ANUSHKA BIRAJDAR 26 OPEN NO NO

87 836401 1158193 SAKSHI TAKE 26 OBC NO NO

88 836754 1158763 VINAYAK AVHAD 26 NT D NO NO

89 839289 1163656 RUTUKESH CHAUGULE 26 OBC NO NO

90 840455 1165436 GAURI DALAVI 26 OBC NO NO



91 805235 1111323 SHRIJIT AMBHORE 25.67 OBC NO NO

92 827402 1143421 DIVYA GAIKWAD 25.67 SC NO NO

93 830755 1148447 VAIBHAV WAGH 25.67 OBC NO NO

94 831700 1149814 JAYDEEP WAKCHAURE 25.67 OBC NO NO

95 837803 1160910 MANOJ HIRADE 25.67 OBC NO NO

96 809286 1117165 PUJA KHEDKAR 25.33 NT D NO NO

97 818197 1130418 ABHIJEET KALE 25.33 OPEN NO NO

98 836885 1158973 PRATIK LOKHANDE 25.33 SC NO NO

99 839666 1164246 MONIKA TIKONE 25.33 OBC NO NO

100 833437 1151799 VADAN BHANUSGHARE 25 OPEN NO NO

101 834804 1155236 RAMESHWAR DANGADE 25 EWS NO NO

102 835645 1156834 SIDDHARTH SALUNKHE 25 OPEN NO NO

103 836641 1158563 CHETAN BHARGUDE 25 OPEN NO NO

104 839975 1164770 MOHAN DUBE 25 OBC NO NO

105 840465 1165444 BHAGYASHRI GUNJAL 25 VJ / NT A NO NO

106 840541 1165550 PRATIBHA SINGH SOMVANSHI 25 OPEN NO NO

107 805482 1112262 SIDDHANT BODHARE 24.67 SC NO NO

108 805929 1111059 AISHWARYA NAIR 24.67 OPEN NO NO

109 807261 1114909 DNYANESHWAR DHENDULE 24.67 NT C NO NO

110 832760 1151637 MANSI KAPADNIS 24.67 OBC NO NO

111 834669 1155005 RUTIK RATHOD 24.67 VJ / NT A NO NO

112 835139 1155896 ROHAN JADHAV 24.67 EWS NO NO

113 836637 1158571 PRATIK NALAVADE 24.67 OPEN NO NO

114 838379 1162060 VAIBHAVI ZENDE 24.67 OPEN NO NO

115 839854 1164572 VED BHANDARKAR 24.67 OPEN NO NO

116 833209 1152444 DIPAK KHAIRE 24.33 EWS NO NO

117 805604 1110636 MANOJ BHAPKAR 24 OPEN NO NO

118 818117 1130317 SHRIJEET KULKARNI 24 EWS NO NO

119 819613 1124670 ABHISHEK RAJEBHOSALE 24 EWS NO NO

120 826315 1142091 RUSHIKESH KHARAT 24 OBC NO NO

121 834138 1154080 ABHISHEK AGWAN 24 OBC NO NO

122 807188 1114804 JITENDRA GIRASE 23.67 EWS NO NO

123 807272 1114924 SANIKA MANE 23.67 EWS NO NO

124 818973 1131461 SNEHAL KADAM 23.67 OPEN NO NO

125 832110 1150547 DURVA KHEDKAR 23.67 OPEN NO NO

126 833359 1152714 PRAVIN SINGAR 23.67 OPEN NO NO

127 836718 1158684 PAVAN THAKAR 23.67 OPEN NO NO

128 840184 1165056 GITANJALI KAVADE 23.67 EWS NO NO

129 806955 1114456 ADITI PACHPUTE 23.33 OBC NO NO

130 813900 1124580 PRAJAKTA DHAKANE 23.33 NT D NO NO

131 814017 1124767 MUSKAN SAYYAD 23.33 EWS NO NO

132 816358 1127950 VIRENDRA JADHAV 23.33 VJ / NT A NO NO

133 817770 1115054 GAYATRI JOSHI 23.33 EWS NO NO

134 820600 1133782 SAKSHI UPADHYE 23.33 EWS NO NO

135 822474 1136392 HARSHAL KADAM 23.33 EWS NO NO

136 831077 1137102 GAURAV KARPE 23.33 EWS NO NO

137 834742 1153658 PRATIKSHA KONDE 23.33 OPEN NO NO

138 835338 1156295 AMOL KHAIRE 23.33 OPEN NO NO

139 836710 1158675 RUTUJA PANCHAL 23.33 OBC NO NO

140 838035 1161376 NAGESHWAR PANDULE 23.33 NT C NO NO



141 839686 1164286 ARPITA CHAURE 23.33 NT C NO NO

142
840694 1165739

PRASHIKDIVYA KAMBLE 

PRASHIKDIVYA PRAVIN
23.33 SC NO NO

143 840723 1165767 DHANASHREE SHINDE 23.33 OPEN NO NO

144 840794 1165862 SHUBHAM TAKATE 23.33 OPEN NO NO

145 832993 1152074 APEKSHA MANDE 23 OPEN NO NO

146 834817 1153729 VIRENDRA PAWAR 23 OPEN NO NO

147 807898 1115921 DIVYA BANDGAR 22.67 NT C YES NO

148 811014 1120636 SAMREENBANO SHAIKH 22.67 OPEN NO NO

149 818376 1130689 VRUSHALI DESHMUKH 22.67 EWS NO NO

150 833241 1152505 VAIBHAV MALI 22.67 OBC NO NO

151 834449 1154591 PIYUSH KHUSPE 22.67 OPEN NO NO

152 835636 1156831 ROHIT SASANE 22.67 OBC NO NO

153 836762 1158752 RUTUJA BODKE 22.67 NT D NO NO

154 807920 1115947 VAIBHAV SALUNKE 22.33 OBC NO NO

155 823088 1137273 ADITYA PAWASE 22.33 OBC NO NO

156 834463 1154641 SHAHARUKH PATHAN 22.33 OPEN NO NO

157 840230 1165137 RAVINA SHIRSATH 22.33 OPEN NO NO

158 840421 1165386 SHIVACHALAPPA PYATI 22.33 NT C NO NO

159 817164 1128998 SOHEL SHAIKH 22 OBC NO NO

160 825771 1141334 SHREYA KALE 22 OBC NO NO

161 830401 1142094 YOGITA BARI 22 OBC NO NO

162 831835 1150053 MRUDULA KATKAR 22 OPEN NO NO

163 833641 1153168 SAMRUDDHI SALUNKE 22 OBC NO NO

164 834303 1154378 MOHID MUGALE 22 OPEN NO NO

165 834440 1154597 ANANDSING PAWAR 22 EWS NO NO

166 835279 1156188 PRITI KHANDALE 22 OBC NO NO

167 835318 1156264 ROHIT HINGE 22 OPEN NO NO

168 840117 1164971 SANSKRUTI DUMBRE 22 OPEN NO NO

169 821964 1135589 OMKAR DHANVE 21.67 OPEN NO NO

170 834015 1153864 HARSHAL PAWAR 21.67 OPEN NO NO

171 836285 1158002 SWAPNAL THOMBARE 21.67 OPEN NO NO

172 836301 1158021 NIKITA DEOKAR 21.67 OPEN NO NO

173 838555 1150057 DIKSHA LONDHE 21.67 SC NO NO

174 817060 1128891 ABHAY JAGTAP 21.33 OPEN NO NO

175 805868 1112846 MONIKA MAJI 21 OPEN NO NO

176 834534 1154764 ASHUTOSH ROHOM 21 OPEN NO NO

177 835936 1157376 GAYATRI PALVI 21 ST NO NO

178 836445 1158252 PRASHANT DARANDALE 21 OBC NO NO

179 806890 1114354 SANYUKTA PARDESHI 20.67 VJ / NT A NO NO

180 808880 1117880 SANKET MULIK 20.67 OBC NO NO

181 818415 1130737 SADIYA PATHAN 20.67 OPEN NO NO

182 819960 1132906 VRUSHALI PAWAR 20.67 OPEN NO NO

183 824258 1139003 DIPALI KAMBLE 20.67 SC NO NO

184 832059 1150449 GARGI DHAKITE 20.67 OPEN NO NO

185 835809 1157136 ANIKET GAIKWAD 20.67 OBC NO NO

186 838347 1162005 SAMIDHA KAMBLE 20.67 SC NO NO

187 822713 1136732 AMRUTA DONGARE 20.33 OPEN NO NO

188 828694 1145591 PRITI WAGH 20.33 OBC NO NO

189 833438 1152733 VISHAL DALVI 20.33 OPEN NO NO



190 840308 1165247 OM LANDGE 20.33 OPEN NO NO

191 840664 1165704 SIDDHI SHITOLE 20.33 OPEN NO NO

192 806225 1113373 DURGESH BORASE 20 OBC NO NO

193 807089 1114646 VAIBHAV FARANDE 20 OBC NO NO

194 834019 1153882 SUSHANT CHAUDHARI 20 OBC NO NO

195 828698 1145603 KARAN PAWAR 19.67 OBC NO NO

196 832029 1150375 PARTH AYAL 19.67 OPEN NO NO

197 836464 1158284 AKSHAY DAGADGHATE 19.67 OBC NO NO

198 838209 1161732 KOMAL GHADAGE 19.67 OPEN NO NO

199 805108 1111699 RAHUL AUTE 19.33 OPEN NO NO

200 806008 1113064 SOURABH GAIKWAD 19.33 SC NO NO

201 806266 1113431 JAFAR KACHHI 19.33 OBC NO NO

202 806371 1113599 SHREYAS BHOJANE 19.33 NT B NO NO

203 807240 1114886 NUTAN AHIRE 19.33 OBC NO NO

204 819796 1129513 SAMRUDDHI SAWANT 19.33 OPEN NO NO

205 819988 1132964 VIKRAM KANGANE 19.33 NT D NO NO

206 834032 1153910 NISHANT THUBE 19.33 OBC NO NO

207 836413 1154975 SANDIP NAGARE 19.33 OBC NO NO

208 836639 1158573 HARSHAL BAGUL 19.33 OBC NO NO

209 839735 1164367 KOMAL BHAGWAT 19.33 OBC NO NO

210 839993 1164560 SAKSHI GAIKWAD 19.33 EWS NO NO

211 840824 1165895 PRATHAMESH SAVKAR 19.33 OBC NO NO

212 805963 1112997 SHRAVANI SURVASE 19 SC NO NO

213 823706 1110140 SAYALI PANCHAL 19 OBC NO NO

214 834143 1154104 MOHINI RAHANE 19 OBC NO NO

215 834199 1154187 VAISHNAVI DUBE 19 OBC NO NO

216 836339 1158074 SHOBHA SONAWANE 19 SC NO NO

217 838493 1162271 SAHIL BABAR 19 EWS NO NO

218 807736 1115612 DHANASHRI AHER 18.67 OBC NO NO

219 823254 1137500 VAISHNAVI JADHAV 18.67 SC NO NO

220 823282 1137570 NIKITA KHAVALE 18.67 SC NO NO

221 820491 1133637 AJAY RATHOD 18.33 VJ / NT A NO NO

222 833245 1152506 NIKITA NEHE 18.33 OPEN NO NO

223 835101 1155838 PRATIKSHA GALANDE 18.33 NT C NO NO

224 807328 1115013 VAISHNAVI RATU 18 OBC NO NO

225 808308 1116688 MAYUR PAWAR 18 EWS NO NO

226 827191 1143390 PRIYANKA PAWAR 18 OPEN NO YES

227 827982 1144532 RUTUJA SHINDE 18 EWS NO NO

228 832309 1149950 SOHAM JATHAR 18 OPEN NO NO

229 832935 1151954 VEDANG PATIL 18 OPEN NO NO

230 833483 1152893 SONAL CHAUKATE 18 OBC NO NO

231 834683 1155020 OMKAR GAIKWAD 18 OPEN NO NO

232 835010 1155499 VAISHALI KHANDEKAR 18 OBC NO NO

233 836366 1158120 PALLAVI JATHAR 18 OPEN NO NO

234 837116 1159442 VAISHNAVI IKADE 18 OBC NO NO

235 837261 1159766 SANGRAMSINH PATIL 18 EWS NO NO

236 838140 1161586 NIKITA ZURKALE 18 OBC NO NO

237 840166 1165014 OMKAR DAREKAR 18 OBC NO NO

238 840734 1165784 ADITYA KAMBLE 18 SC NO NO

239 808978 1118018 VIJAYKUMAR KHARMARE 17.67 OBC NO NO



240 816805 1128497 KALYANI SHELKE 17.67 EWS NO NO

241 813965 1124674 RAHUL HALNOR 17.33 NT C NO NO

242 835162 1155969 VISHAL CHAUDHARI 17.33 OBC NO NO

243 836671 1156320 ARPITA AHER 17.33 OBC NO NO

244 835874 1157250 HARSHAL GADAKH 17 OBC NO NO

245 812710 1122930 NISHAD SHAIKH 16.67 OPEN NO NO

246 819866 1132760 SUDARSHAN LOKHANDE 16.67 SC NO NO

247 826442 1142302 SIDDHARTH JAGTAP 16.67 SC NO NO

248 833327 1152667 PRAFULL NILE 16.67 SC NO NO

249 835910 1157320 NILESH SHIPEKAR 16.67 EWS NO NO

250 836320 1158056 SUNNY BHAILUME 16.67 SC NO NO

251 806435 1113688 VIRAJ NATE 16.33 NT B NO NO

252 816467 1128071 VANSHIKA HARPLANI 16.33 OPEN NO NO

253 834379 1134319 NIKITA JAGDHANE 16.33 SC NO NO

254 806323 1113523 SAURABH KOLEKAR 16 NT C NO NO

255 807718 1115586 GAUTAM JADHAV 16 OBC NO NO

256 821433 1134883 MRUNMAYEE JADHAV 16 OPEN NO NO

257 836433 1158241 PRADNYA VARMA 16 OPEN NO NO

258 804631 1111045 SOMNATH VISHVEKAR 15.67 OBC NO NO

259 807692 1115557 SAURAV KAKADE 15.67 EWS NO NO

260 811702 1110847 DURVESH PATNE 15.67 OPEN NO NO

261 813198 1123473 RUTUJA GHORPADE 15.67 OPEN NO NO

262 836086 1157662 RUTUJA DIGHE 15.67 OBC NO NO

263 804817 1111309 NEHA PAL 15.33 OPEN NO NO

264 816252 1127802 SHITAL BODKE 15.33 NT D NO NO

265 817710 1129758 MANSI BHAVSAR 15.33 OBC NO NO

266 839372 1163799 SHITAL KALE 15.33 OBC NO NO

267 832900 1151891 ROHAN BHALSING 15 OPEN NO NO

268 834126 1154060 MANASI WAYKAR 15 OPEN NO NO

269 834466 1154536 SNEHA GHALAKE 15 OPEN NO NO

270 834639 1154946 PARIKSHIT KAMBLE 15 SC NO NO

271 806119 1113209 ARUNDHATI DUDHAPACHARE 14.67 NT B NO NO

272 812609 1122770 VAISHNAVI HAKKE 14.67 NT C NO NO

273 836488 1158321 DEVIDAS WAGH 14.67 OPEN NO NO

274 815793 1127186 PRAGATI GORDE 14.67 OBC NO NO

275 816425 1128029 PRATIKSHA TATE 14.33 SC NO NO

276 820388 1133512 VAIBHAV MORGE 14.33 OPEN NO NO

277 835305 1156239 PRANEET JADHAV 14.33 OBC NO NO

278 835824 1157158 PRASHANT SARAVADE 14.33 EWS NO NO

279 840841 1163270 VAISHNAVI PAWAR 14.00 OPEN NO NO

280 805510 1112187 KISHOR CHAURE 14 OPEN NO NO

281 823112 1137321 PRATIK CHANDGUDE 14 OBC NO NO

282 835429 1156480 KIRTI KALE 14 OBC NO NO

283 839491 1163966 VAISHNAVI SAHANE 14 OBC NO NO

284 836451 1158223 SHRADDHA KUL 13 OPEN NO NO

285 816464 1128063 PRAJAKTA GOPALE 12.67 OPEN NO NO

286 827123 1143299 POOJA SHINDE 12.67 OBC NO NO

287 840686 1165734 PRAMOD KHANDARE 12.67 SC NO NO

288 834878 1155358 SANIYA MEMON 12.33 OPEN NO NO

289 835498 1156579 OM GHADGE 12.33 OPEN NO NO



290 824102 1138747 GAJANA SHELKE 12 NT C NO NO

291 837312 1158836 ROHIT MANVATKAR 12 SC NO NO

292 826216 1141851 SHRUTI SURVE 11.33 OPEN YES NO

293 832836 1140899 BHAIRAV PAWAR 11.33 ST NO NO

294 806058 1113126 SAIRAJ KAKADE 11 OBC NO NO

295 807366 1115058 VAISHNAVI THAKARE 11 OBC NO NO

296 815591 1126911 PRASHANT PATIL 10.67 OBC NO NO

297 836316 1158038 POOJA JATHAR 10.67 OPEN NO NO

298 812604 1122693 VIKRANT SHELKE 10.33 SC NO NO

299 836098 1157665 NIKHIL THAKARE 10.33 OBC NO NO

300 835993 1157510 VRUSHALI DHAGARE 10 ST NO NO

301 807003 1114534 VAISHNAVI SUPEKAR 9.33 OBC NO NO

302 823230 1137527 VAIBHAV HARALE 8.67 OBC NO NO

303 830572 1148186 BHAGYASHRI LOHARE 8.67 SBC NO NO

304 836246 1157933 SOURABH KHANDEKAR 8.33 NT C NO NO

305 833655 1153193 SHUBHNAGI PAITL 8 OBC NO NO

306 835582 1156746 AISHWARYA PATIL 7.67 OPEN NO NO

307 807349 1115042 LIKHITA AGLAWE 7.33 OBC NO NO

308 835592 1156752 RUTUJA GOLE 7.33 EWS NO NO

309 807179 1114790 ANUSHKA BOLBANDE 6.67 OPEN NO NO

310 808012 1116133 RUSHIKESH PARKHE 6.33 NT C NO NO

311 833799 1153069 SHWETA GIRME 6.33 OBC NO NO

312 835116 1155873 JAYESH KSHIRSAGAR 6.33 OBC NO NO

313 805352 1112079 PRATIK GADADE 5 OBC NO NO

314 807305 1114976 PRACHI MOHOD 5 OBC NO NO

315 837427 1160122 BHAKTI KALE 5 OBC NO NO

316 806227 1113374 TEJAS PATIL 4.67 OBC NO NO

317 823753 1138259 KAILAS THORAT 4.67 NT B NO NO

318 830382 1147903 TEJASWINI GAIKWAD 4.67 VJ / NT A NO NO

319 833650 1114676 BELINA SHYLLA 4.67 OPEN NO NO

320 834492 1154672 VISHAL SHINDE 4.67 OPEN NO NO

321 835054 1155709 PRIYANKA BONGALE 4 OPEN NO YES

322 840801 1165869 STUTI DUBEY 3.67 OPEN NO NO

323 809028 1118055 TEJAS SHIRSATH 3.33 SC NO NO

324 816474 1116571 ANJALI PATIL 3.33 NT C NO NO

325 838771 1162743 DNYANESHWAR HALKUNDE 3.33 NT C NO NO

326 840498 1165493 ROHAN KULKARNI 3.33 OPEN NO NO

327 837591 1160449 VAIBHAVI GORHE 3 OPEN NO NO

328 806257 1113416 ABHILASHA PATIL 2 SC NO NO

329 840226 1165118 AKSHAY PANDHARE 2 NT C NO NO

330 814055 1124814 PUJA GADADE 1 OBC NO NO

331 837127 1159462 OMKAR PAWAR 0.67 OPEN NO NO

332 835269 1156171 MUSKAN HAVALDAR -4.67 OPEN NO NO

1 806974 1114483 SWARA JAGTAP 31 SC NO NO

2 836328 1158047 VISHAL GAIKWAD 30 SC NO NO

3 818052 1130217 KUNAL GANGURDE 29.33 SC NO NO

4 828160 1144806 PAWAN JADHAV 28.67 SC NO NO

Category wise Merit List
Category-SC 



5 811576 1121407 HARSHAD PANDIT 28 SC NO NO

6 817913 1130037 NARENDRA KAMBLE 27.33 SC NO NO

7 820576 1114528 SHREYASH BADOLE 26.33 SC NO NO

8 827402 1143421 DIVYA GAIKWAD 25.67 SC NO NO

9 836885 1158973 PRATIK LOKHANDE 25.33 SC NO NO

10 805482 1112262 SIDDHANT BODHARE 24.67 SC NO NO

11 840694 1165739 PRASHIKDIVYA KAMBLE PRASHIKDIVYA PRAVIN23.33 SC NO NO

12 838555 1150057 DIKSHA LONDHE 21.67 SC NO NO

13 824258 1139003 DIPALI KAMBLE 20.67 SC NO NO

14 838347 1162005 SAMIDHA KAMBLE 20.67 SC NO NO

15 806008 1113064 SOURABH GAIKWAD 19.33 SC NO NO

16 805963 1112997 SHRAVANI SURVASE 19 SC NO NO

17 836339 1158074 SHOBHA SONAWANE 19 SC NO NO

18 823254 1137500 VAISHNAVI JADHAV 18.67 SC NO NO

19 823282 1137570 NIKITA KHAVALE 18.67 SC NO NO

20 840734 1165784 ADITYA KAMBLE 18 SC NO NO

21 819866 1132760 SUDARSHAN LOKHANDE 16.67 SC NO NO

22 826442 1142302 SIDDHARTH JAGTAP 16.67 SC NO NO

23 833327 1152667 PRAFULL NILE 16.67 SC NO NO

24 836320 1158056 SUNNY BHAILUME 16.67 SC NO NO

25 834379 1134319 NIKITA JAGDHANE 16.33 SC NO NO

26 834639 1154946 PARIKSHIT KAMBLE 15 SC NO NO

27 816425 1128029 PRATIKSHA TATE 14.33 SC NO NO

28 840686 1165734 PRAMOD KHANDARE 12.67 SC NO NO

29 837312 1158836 ROHIT MANVATKAR 12 SC NO NO

30 812604 1122693 VIKRANT SHELKE 10.33 SC NO NO

31 809028 1118055 TEJAS SHIRSATH 3.33 SC NO NO

32 806257 1113416 ABHILASHA PATIL 2 SC NO NO

1 820658 1133823 SUMIT DABHADE 31.33 ST NO NO

2 835936 1157376 GAYATRI PALVI 21 ST NO NO

3 832836 1140899 BHAIRAV PAWAR 11.33 ST NO NO

4 835993 1157510 VRUSHALI DHAGARE 10 ST NO NO

1 824487 1139378 APURVA BARKADE 30.67 NT-C NO NO

2 806591 1112153 KRUSHNA SHINDE 29.33 NT C NO NO

3 834616 1154900 PRASAD SANAP 29 NT D NO NO

4 826026 1141679 VAISHNAVI SANGALE 28 NT D NO NO

5 827850 1115085 MAYUR VADAKTE 26.33 NT C NO NO

6 836754 1158763 VINAYAK AVHAD 26 NT D NO NO

7 809286 1117165 PUJA KHEDKAR 25.33 NT D NO NO

8 840465 1165444 BHAGYASHRI GUNJAL 25 VJ / NT A NO NO

9 807261 1114909 DNYANESHWAR DHENDULE 24.67 NT C NO NO

10 834669 1155005 RUTIK RATHOD 24.67 VJ / NT A NO NO

11 838035 1161376 NAGESHWAR PANDULE 23.33 NT C NO NO

12 839686 1164286 ARPITA CHAURE 23.33 NT C NO NO

13 813900 1124580 PRAJAKTA DHAKANE 23.33 NT D NO NO

14 816358 1127950 VIRENDRA JADHAV 23.33 VJ / NT A NO NO

15 807898 1115921 DIVYA BANDGAR 22.67 NT C YES NO

Category-ST

Category-NT



16 836762 1158752 RUTUJA BODKE 22.67 NT D NO NO

17 840421 1165386 SHIVACHALAPPA PYATI 22.33 NT C NO NO

18 806890 1114354 SANYUKTA PARDESHI 20.67 VJ / NT A NO NO

19 806371 1113599 SHREYAS BHOJANE 19.33 NT B NO NO

20 819988 1132964 VIKRAM KANGANE 19.33 NT D NO NO

21 835101 1155838 PRATIKSHA GALANDE 18.33 NT C NO NO

22 820491 1133637 AJAY RATHOD 18.33 VJ / NT A NO NO

23 813965 1124674 RAHUL HALNOR 17.33 NT C NO NO

24 806435 1113688 VIRAJ NATE 16.33 NT B NO NO

25 806323 1113523 SAURABH KOLEKAR 16 NT C NO NO

26 816252 1127802 SHITAL BODKE 15.33 NT D NO NO

27 806119 1113209 ARUNDHATI DUDHAPACHARE 14.67 NT B NO NO

28 812609 1122770 VAISHNAVI HAKKE 14.67 NT C NO NO

29 824102 1138747 GAJANA SHELKE 12 NT C NO NO

30 836246 1157933 SOURABH KHANDEKAR 8.33 NT C NO NO

31 808012 1116133 RUSHIKESH PARKHE 6.33 NT C NO NO

32 823753 1138259 KAILAS THORAT 4.67 NT B NO NO

33 830382 1147903 TEJASWINI GAIKWAD 4.67 VJ / NT A NO NO

34 816474 1116571 ANJALI PATIL 3.33 NT C NO NO

35 838771 1162743 DNYANESHWAR HALKUNDE 3.33 NT C NO NO

36 840226 1165118 AKSHAY PANDHARE 2 NT C NO NO

1 808513 1114630 VAIBHAV GAWADE 37.33 OBC NO NO

2 809646 1118808 SUMIT JADHAV 33.33 OBC NO NO

3 835059 1113444 PRAGATI SARODE 33.33 OBC NO NO

4 826914 1142994 SHRAVANI GUNJAL 32.33 OBC NO NO

5 838384 1162064 GAURAV GAGARE 31.33 OBC NO NO

6 836969 1159166 SHWETA RAHANE 30.33 OBC NO NO

7 838013 1157064 DIVYA PAWAR 30.33 OBC NO NO

8 807258 1114452 MANALI UBALE 30 OBC NO NO

9 815578 1126359 RUTUJA MASHALKAR 30 OBC NO NO

10 808227 1116530 MAHESH MARKAD 29.67 OBC NO NO

11 816662 1128313 BHANUPRIYA U 29.33 OBC NO NO

12 835827 1138321 SHIVLING SWAMI 29.33 OBC NO NO

13 839091 1163273 PRATHAMESH BHAGWAT 29 OBC NO NO

14 834018 1153881 DIGVIJAY DATE 28.67 OBC NO NO

15 840167 1165046 KARAN DIXIT 28.67 OBC NO NO

16 833710 1153277 VAISHNAVI BHUSNALE 27.67 OBC NO NO

17 806325 1113527 BHAKTI MORE 27.33 OBC NO NO

18 813416 1123894 ROHAN PAWAR 27.33 OBC NO NO

19 813604 1124129 PRASHANT SONAWANE 27.33 OBC YES NO

20 817123 1128956 ATIKA TAMBOLI 27.33 OBC NO NO

21 827354 1143624 SHRADDHA GHORPADE 27.33 OBC NO NO

22 834672 1155024 TEJAS RAUNDAL 27.33 OBC NO NO

23 835603 1115007 TEJAL YENDHE 27.33 OBC NO NO

24 838285 1161928 SNEHAL SHINDE 27.33 OBC NO NO

25 840341 1165288 OMKAR TEMBEKAR 27.33 OBC NO NO

26 815789 1127176 VAIBHAV DEORE 27 OBC NO NO

27 822888 1136990 NIKITA GADEKAR 27 OBC NO NO

28 840228 1165136 AKSHAY HANDAGE 27 OBC NO NO

Category-OBC



29 807180 1114789 ANUSHRI TAMBAT 26.67 OBC NO NO

30 811231 1120948 SANKET ANARASE 26.67 OBC NO NO

31 808197 1116493 IQRA SAYYAD 26.33 OBC NO NO

32 826231 1141085 AKANKSHA KARPE 26.33 OBC NO NO

33 807508 1115282 SHRAVANI RASANE 26 OBC NO NO

34 812516 1122669 SAKSHI SHINDE 26 OBC NO NO

35 815437 1126659 RUSHIKESH GORE 26 OBC NO NO

36 819107 1131753 AKASH SASANE 26 OBC NO NO

37 836401 1158193 SAKSHI TAKE 26 OBC NO NO

38 839289 1163656 RUTUKESH CHAUGULE 26 OBC NO NO

39 840455 1165436 GAURI DALAVI 26 OBC NO NO

40 805235 1111323 SHRIJIT AMBHORE 25.67 OBC NO NO

41 830755 1148447 VAIBHAV WAGH 25.67 OBC NO NO

42 831700 1149814 JAYDEEP WAKCHAURE 25.67 OBC NO NO

43 837803 1160910 MANOJ HIRADE 25.67 OBC NO NO

44 839666 1164246 MONIKA TIKONE 25.33 OBC NO NO

45 839975 1164770 MOHAN DUBE 25 OBC NO NO

46 832760 1151637 MANSI KAPADNIS 24.67 OBC NO NO

47 826315 1142091 RUSHIKESH KHARAT 24 OBC NO NO

48 834138 1154080 ABHISHEK AGWAN 24 OBC NO NO

49 806955 1114456 ADITI PACHPUTE 23.33 OBC NO NO

50 836710 1158675 RUTUJA PANCHAL 23.33 OBC NO NO

51 833241 1152505 VAIBHAV MALI 22.67 OBC NO NO

52 835636 1156831 ROHIT SASANE 22.67 OBC NO NO

53 807920 1115947 VAIBHAV SALUNKE 22.33 OBC NO NO

54 823088 1137273 ADITYA PAWASE 22.33 OBC NO NO

55 817164 1128998 SOHEL SHAIKH 22 OBC NO NO

56 825771 1141334 SHREYA KALE 22 OBC NO NO

57 830401 1142094 YOGITA BARI 22 OBC NO NO

58 833641 1153168 SAMRUDDHI SALUNKE 22 OBC NO NO

59 835279 1156188 PRITI KHANDALE 22 OBC NO NO

60 836445 1158252 PRASHANT DARANDALE 21 OBC NO NO

61 808880 1117880 SANKET MULIK 20.67 OBC NO NO

62 835809 1157136 ANIKET GAIKWAD 20.67 OBC NO NO

63 828694 1145591 PRITI WAGH 20.33 OBC NO NO

64 806225 1113373 DURGESH BORASE 20 OBC NO NO

65 807089 1114646 VAIBHAV FARANDE 20 OBC NO NO

66 834019 1153882 SUSHANT CHAUDHARI 20 OBC NO NO

67 828698 1145603 KARAN PAWAR 19.67 OBC NO NO

68 836464 1158284 AKSHAY DAGADGHATE 19.67 OBC NO NO

69 806266 1113431 JAFAR KACHHI 19.33 OBC NO NO

70 807240 1114886 NUTAN AHIRE 19.33 OBC NO NO

71 834032 1153910 NISHANT THUBE 19.33 OBC NO NO

72 836413 1154975 SANDIP NAGARE 19.33 OBC NO NO

73 836639 1158573 HARSHAL BAGUL 19.33 OBC NO NO

74 839735 1164367 KOMAL BHAGWAT 19.33 OBC NO NO

75 840824 1165895 PRATHAMESH SAVKAR 19.33 OBC NO NO

76 823706 1110140 SAYALI PANCHAL 19 OBC NO NO

77 834143 1154104 MOHINI RAHANE 19 OBC NO NO

78 834199 1154187 VAISHNAVI DUBE 19 OBC NO NO



79 807736 1115612 DHANASHRI AHER 18.67 OBC NO NO

80 807328 1115013 VAISHNAVI RATU 18 OBC NO NO

81 833483 1152893 SONAL CHAUKATE 18 OBC NO NO

82 835010 1155499 VAISHALI KHANDEKAR 18 OBC NO NO

83 837116 1159442 VAISHNAVI IKADE 18 OBC NO NO

84 838140 1161586 NIKITA ZURKALE 18 OBC NO NO

85 840166 1165014 OMKAR DAREKAR 18 OBC NO NO

86 808978 1118018 VIJAYKUMAR KHARMARE 17.67 OBC NO NO

87 835162 1155969 VISHAL CHAUDHARI 17.33 OBC NO NO

88 836671 1156320 ARPITA AHER 17.33 OBC NO NO

89 835874 1157250 HARSHAL GADAKH 17 OBC NO NO

90 807718 1115586 GAUTAM JADHAV 16 OBC NO NO

91 804631 1111045 SOMNATH VISHVEKAR 15.67 OBC NO NO

92 836086 1157662 RUTUJA DIGHE 15.67 OBC NO NO

93 817710 1129758 MANSI BHAVSAR 15.33 OBC NO NO

94 839372 1163799 SHITAL KALE 15.33 OBC NO NO

95 815793 1127186 PRAGATI GORDE 14.67 OBC NO NO

96 835305 1156239 PRANEET JADHAV 14.33 OBC NO NO

97 823112 1137321 PRATIK CHANDGUDE 14 OBC NO NO

98 835429 1156480 KIRTI KALE 14 OBC NO NO

99 839491 1163966 VAISHNAVI SAHANE 14 OBC NO NO

100 827123 1143299 POOJA SHINDE 12.67 OBC NO NO

101 806058 1113126 SAIRAJ KAKADE 11 OBC NO NO

102 807366 1115058 VAISHNAVI THAKARE 11 OBC NO NO

103 815591 1126911 PRASHANT PATIL 10.67 OBC NO NO

104 836098 1157665 NIKHIL THAKARE 10.33 OBC NO NO

105 807003 1114534 VAISHNAVI SUPEKAR 9.33 OBC NO NO

106 823230 1137527 VAIBHAV HARALE 8.67 OBC NO NO

107 833655 1153193 SHUBHNAGI PAITL 8 OBC NO NO

108 807349 1115042 LIKHITA AGLAWE 7.33 OBC NO NO

109 833799 1153069 SHWETA GIRME 6.33 OBC NO NO

110 835116 1155873 JAYESH KSHIRSAGAR 6.33 OBC NO NO

111 805352 1112079 PRATIK GADADE 5 OBC NO NO

112 807305 1114976 PRACHI MOHOD 5 OBC NO NO

113 837427 1160122 BHAKTI KALE 5 OBC NO NO

114 806227 1113374 TEJAS PATIL 4.67 OBC NO NO

115 814055 1124814 PUJA GADADE 1 OBC NO NO

116 830572 1148186 BHAGYASHRI LOHARE 8.67 SBC NO NO

1 821082 1134240 MONIKA MATE 36 EWS NO NO

2 818765 1131273 ARPITA TIWARI 35.33 EWS NO NO

3 821735 1135299 AKANKSHA APTE 35 EWS NO NO

4 840644 1158772 NILAKSHI JOSHI 34.67 EWS NO NO

5 811636 1121495 BHARAT KOKANE 33 EWS NO NO

6 809083 1118105 PRATIK BHADALE 32.67 EWS NO NO

7 839644 1164212 CHETAN SATHE 32.67 EWS YES NO

8 807308 1114964 RUTUJA RAJGURU 28 EWS NO NO

9 831536 1149567 BALASAHEB KARTADE 28 EWS NO NO

10 808482 1113950 KRUSHNA BHAWAR 27.33 EWS NO NO

11 808841 1110963 RUSHABH KHILE 27.33 EWS NO NO

Category-EWS



12 824860 1139928 TUSHAR JORI 27 EWS NO NO

13 832325 1133949 UTKARSH DAULATDAR 26 EWS NO NO

14 834804 1155236 RAMESHWAR DANGADE 25 EWS NO NO

15 835139 1155896 ROHAN JADHAV 24.67 EWS NO NO

16 833209 1152444 DIPAK KHAIRE 24.33 EWS NO NO

17 818117 1130317 SHRIJEET KULKARNI 24 EWS NO NO

18 819613 1124670 ABHISHEK RAJEBHOSALE 24 EWS NO NO

19 807188 1114804 JITENDRA GIRASE 23.67 EWS NO NO

20 807272 1114924 SANIKA MANE 23.67 EWS NO NO

21 840184 1165056 GITANJALI KAVADE 23.67 EWS NO NO

22 814017 1124767 MUSKAN SAYYAD 23.33 EWS NO NO

23 817770 1115054 GAYATRI JOSHI 23.33 EWS NO NO

24 820600 1133782 SAKSHI UPADHYE 23.33 EWS NO NO

25 822474 1136392 HARSHAL KADAM 23.33 EWS NO NO

26 831077 1137102 GAURAV KARPE 23.33 EWS NO NO

27 818376 1130689 VRUSHALI DESHMUKH 22.67 EWS NO NO

28 834440 1154597 ANANDSING PAWAR 22 EWS NO NO

29 839993 1164560 SAKSHI GAIKWAD 19.33 EWS NO NO

30 838493 1162271 SAHIL BABAR 19 EWS NO NO

31 808308 1116688 MAYUR PAWAR 18 EWS NO NO

32 827982 1144532 RUTUJA SHINDE 18 EWS NO NO

33 837261 1159766 SANGRAMSINH PATIL 18 EWS NO NO

34 816805 1128497 KALYANI SHELKE 17.67 EWS NO NO

35 835910 1157320 NILESH SHIPEKAR 16.67 EWS NO NO

36 807692 1115557 SAURAV KAKADE 15.67 EWS NO NO

37 835824 1157158 PRASHANT SARAVADE 14.33 EWS NO NO

38 835592 1156752 RUTUJA GOLE 7.33 EWS NO NO

1 839644 1164212 CHETAN SATHE 32.67 EWS YES NO

2 829235 1146347 SHUBHAM DALAVI 32.33 OPEN YES NO

3 806458 1113724 MADHURI KADAM 29 OPEN YES NO

4 813604 1124129 PRASHANT SONAWANE 27.33 OBC YES NO

5 807898 1115921 DIVYA BANDGAR 22.67 NT C YES NO

6 826216 1141851 SHRUTI SURVE 11.33 OPEN YES NO

1 827191 1143390 PRIYANKA PAWAR 18 OPEN NO YES

2 835054 1155709 PRIYANKA BONGALE 4 OPEN NO YES
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1 838169 1161647 SHUBASHITA SARMA 38.33 OPEN NO NO

2 826754 1142757 SWETA RANI SHARMA 35.33 OPEN NO NO

3 834328 1154424 CHETNA GIRASE 35.33 OPEN NO NO

4 837816 1160770 KHUSHI WANKHEDE 32.67 OBC NO NO

5 828044 1144620 SAUMYA PANDEY 32.33 OPEN NO NO

6 817831 1129909 SAKSHI RAUT 32 OBC NO NO

7 838147 1161081 LABI AGRAWAL 31.67 OPEN NO NO

8 807437 1115170 PRATIK BAGLANE 31.33 EWS NO NO

9 831841 1150078 HARSHRAJ KALUNGE 31.33 OPEN NO NO

10 833945 1153702 NAYAN BARHATE 31.33 OBC NO NO

11 829903 1147234 VAIBHAV WATTAMWAR 30 EWS NO NO

12 832310 1150872 DHANAY JIBHAKATE 30 OBC NO NO

13 836792 1158767 RACHANA HAJARE 30 NT C NO NO

14 824573 1139503 ANJALI PALWADE 29.67 NT D NO NO

15 816014 1127481 ISHA WANKHEDE 29.33 SC NO NO

16 807904 1115931 RINAL MAHAJAN 29 OBC NO NO

17 834897 1155396 SOUVIK PALADHI 28.67 OPEN NO NO

18 840714 1165759 AMITI KEDIA 28.67 OPEN NO NO

19 819276 1131985 PRATIKSHA UGALE 28.67 OPEN NO NO

20 806041 1113109 SHRADDHA KHEDKAR 28 OPEN NO NO

21 833795 1153434 HARIPANDIT BAJGIRE 28 OBC NO NO

22 805144 1111721 VISHRUTI SHRIVASTAVA 27.67 OPEN NO NO

23 804884 1111346 AADITI POTDUKHE 27.33 OPEN NO NO

24 805800 1112749 SALONI MAHADIK 27.33 OPEN NO NO

25 806879 1114340 KANCHAN GIRASE 27.33 OPEN NO NO

26 817182 1129047 DHARMRAJ GOUDAGAON 27.33 OBC NO NO

27 839757 1164392 VRUSHALI JANGAM 27.33 OBC NO NO

28 836965 1159156 KOMAL PATEL 27 OPEN NO NO

29 839347 1152157 TOUFIK PARSUWALE 27 NT B NO NO

30 806885 1114344 KHUSHI SAPKALE 26.67 OPEN NO NO

31 806525 1113817 SANKALP LOKHANDE 26.33 SC NO NO

32 828328 1145056 SANKET HASTAK 26.33 EWS NO NO

33 837829 1160951 SHREYA NARADE 26.33 OPEN NO NO

34 804790 1111284 MAITRI HEGDE 26 OPEN NO NO

35 831849 1149402 YASH SURVE 26 OPEN NO NO

36 833543 1153001 ATHARV KOLI 26 SBC NO NO

37 836442 1158239 AZKA MIRZA 26 OPEN NO NO

38 833631 1151649 VISHWESH KARANDE 25.67 OBC NO NO

39 820419 1133543 AISHWARYA TAMBAKE 25 OPEN NO NO

40 833149 1112447 VAISHNAVI GEDAM 24.67 OBC NO NO

41 808560 1117223 SAMRUDDHI KAKNALE 23.33 OPEN NO NO
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42 808676 1117545 SRUSHTI WAGHMARE 23.33 OBC NO NO

43 818148 1130364 DIPAK PATIL 23.33 OBC NO NO

44 833453 1152859 PRASHANT DHAPATE 23.33 EWS NO NO

45 834282 1154244 OMKAR BACHANKAR 23.33 OPEN NO NO

46 836589 1158495 SANJANA SHINDE 23.33 EWS NO NO

47 826356 1142160 SHRUTI SHINGANE 23.33 OBC NO NO

48 812177 1122185 STOOTI DUTTA 23 OPEN NO NO

49 821277 1134683 ANKIT KADWALE 23 OPEN NO NO

50 840272 1165164 AADITYA BODKHE 23 OBC NO NO

51 811959 1121915 ASMITA CHOWDHURY 22.67 OPEN NO NO

52 840408 1165376 SUMIT KADAM 22.67 OPEN NO NO

53 804886 1111416 ANMAY MOTGHARE 22.33 OBC NO NO

54 807027 1114571 SWATI KULKARNI 22.33 OPEN NO NO

55 825145 1140373 KALYANI SHIRSATH 22.33 SC NO NO

56 825317 1139554 GAURI KANOJIYA 22.33 OPEN NO NO

57 828699 1145596 TANMAY SAWALE 22.33 SC NO NO

58 837601 1156919 SHIKHAR SHIV 22 OPEN NO NO

59 840574 1165598 OMKAR SUTAR 22 OBC NO NO

60 834393 1154543 VAISHNAVI KULKARNI 22 OPEN NO NO

61 818572 1130993 ADITYA PATIL 21.67 OBC NO NO

62 835613 1156790 MANSI PATIL 21.33 OBC NO NO

63 804549 1110932 MAHESH THOR 21 OBC NO NO

64 806448 1113711 SANSKRUTI JALNAPURKAR 21 OPEN NO NO

65 804437 1110775 HARJITSING PATIL 20.67 OPEN NO NO

66 824982 1140117 GAYATHRY M 20.67 OPEN NO NO

67 828860 1145829 SIDDHANTI BHOSALE 20.67 EWS NO NO

68 835520 1156644 VAISHNAVI SASOLKAR 20.67 OBC NO NO

69 838502 1162280 HARSHITHA BONTHU 20.67 OPEN NO NO

70 828192 1144837 DIVYA MUTKURE 20.33 OBC NO NO

71 827669 1144077 KIRAN NIMANGARE 20 OBC NO NO

72 813889 1124549 KRITTIKA KALITA 19.67 OPEN NO NO

73 836569 1158456 BHAGYASHRI NIMBALKAR 19.67 EWS NO NO

74 840158 1164717 ASHWINI HULIKAAR 19.67 SC NO NO

75 822272 1136061 SHRUTI SURYAGAN 19.33 SC NO NO

76 822381 1136249 SAKSHI JAMBHULE 19.33 ST NO NO

77 828353 1145112 BHUSHAN KATKE 19.33 SC NO NO

78 834688 1155046 SHIVANI KHADE 19.33 SC NO NO

79 835629 1156822 SHANKAR JADHAV 19.33 OPEN NO NO

80 837756 1160809 ARTI SHINDE 19.33 OPEN NO NO

81 839099 1163306 SNEHAL TARALKAR 19.33 SBC NO NO

82 832433 1151040 MEGHNA HALKARE 19 OPEN NO NO

83 839400 1147864 RHEA TANWAR 19 OPEN NO NO

84 813922 1124612 ANIKET SAWANT 18.67 OPEN NO NO

85 820797 1134021 SANKET PAWAR 18.67 OBC NO NO

86 839352 1163756 ATHARV GIRNALE 18.67 OBC NO NO

87 840499 1165492 PAYAL JAMBHALE 18.67 EWS YES NO

88 806689 1114081 AABHA BAND 18.33 OBC NO NO

89 816800 1128432 GARGI DONGRE 18.33 SC NO NO

90 834527 1154751 SHUBHANGI NAGAR 18.33 OPEN NO NO

91 835666 1156910 ADITYA DONGARE 18.33 OBC NO NO



92 836560 1158430 POOJA PATIL 18 OPEN NO NO

93 830938 1148694 MOHIT PATIL 16.67 OPEN NO NO

94 836963 1159160 AVDHOOT MITHARI 16.67 OBC NO NO

95 815913 1127326 PRATIKSHA DESHMUKH 16.33 OBC NO NO

96 817791 1129865 LAXMI DHOBE 16.33 OBC NO NO

97 806876 1114334 PRATIKSHA KUMBHAR 16 OPEN NO NO

98 814560 1125381 ROHIT KOTHMIRE 16 SC NO NO

99 829862 1147180 VAISHNAVI PATIL 16 OBC YES NO

100 834549 1154605 PALBI CHOUDHARY 15.67 OPEN NO NO

101 839902 1164583 DISHA MATE 15.67 OPEN NO NO

102 830629 1148257 GANESH PATIL 15.33 OPEN NO NO

103 836067 1157631 PRATIKSHA BIRADAR 15.33 OPEN NO NO

104 836181 1157808 PADMASHRI MUSLE 15 NT D NO NO

105 825675 1141203 AJAY CHAVAN 14.33 EWS NO NO

106 836341 1158095 MANISHA THAKUR 14.33 OPEN NO NO

107 831738 1149882 DATTA PALWADE 13.67 NT D NO NO

108 834626 1154926 SWAGATA BARMA 13.67 OPEN NO NO

109 810544 1119994 SAUMYA BEHERA 13.33 OPEN NO NO

110 811945 1121889 VAISHNAVI NAIK 13.33 OPEN NO NO

111 826788 1139852 VISHAKHA RAUT 13.33 OBC NO NO

112 807576 1115365 VRUSHALI VALVI 13 ST NO NO

113 806660 1114038 RAJAN SURYAWANSHI 12.67 OPEN NO NO

114 807032 1114579 SHRAVANI THAKARE 12.67 OPEN NO NO

115 813012 1121942 TEHSIN SHAIKH 12.67 OPEN NO NO

116 818408 1130745 SAURABH PATIL 12.67 OBC NO NO

117 823875 1138425 VAISHNAVI KSHIRSAGAR 12.67 EWS NO NO

118 830171 1144747 ADITI INGAVALE 12.33 EWS NO NO

119 832351 1150940 KHUSHBOO KOLHE 12.33 OPEN NO NO

120 839962 1164016 DIVYA SHARMA 12 OPEN NO NO

121 813259 1118751 ANANYA BIJU 11.67 OPEN NO NO

122 820958 1134278 GANESH PAWAR 11.33 OPEN NO NO

123 827315 1143552 MALAVIKA M 11.33 OPEN NO NO

124 839897 1164644 CHAITHRA MADAPPALLY 10.67 OPEN NO NO

125 826189 1141919 SHARVARI MAHAJAN 10.33 OPEN NO NO

126 827728 1144139 KARISHMA JANGLE 10.33 NT C NO NO

127 831144 1149001 DURGESH AHIRE 10 OPEN NO NO

128 840529 1165537 AISWARYA M R 10 OPEN NO NO

129 839398 1163840 VYANKATESH KULKARNI 9.33 EWS NO NO

130 814526 1125427 DHANSHRI GAIKWAD 9 OPEN NO NO

131 806742 1113707 PRATIK RAUT 8.67 OBC NO NO

132 825487 1140904 SIMRAN MUJAWAR 8 OBC NO NO

133 808284 1116641 SANKET GHODAKE 7.67 OBC NO NO

134 834602 1154871 KALPESH PATIL 7.67 OBC NO NO

135 807094 1114644 SUNNY RAUT 7.33 OBC YES NO

136 839531 1113765 MADHURI MAILE 6.33 OBC NO NO

137 822339 1136172 MAYUR KUDALE 6 OBC NO NO

138 832082 1150490 AKASH MANE 6 SC NO NO

139 837865 1161031 RUTWIK GODHOLKAR 6 OPEN NO NO

140 839300 1163667 SHOBHA KANPURI 6 OPEN NO NO

141 834957 1155531 MANGESH SONKAMBLE 5.67 SC NO NO



142 807368 1115061 SNEHAL NILKHAN 4.67 OBC NO NO

143 840514 1165511 SHRUTI TIWARE 4.67 OBC NO NO

144 814460 1125334 NISHA HATKAR 4 OPEN NO NO

145 813080 1123287 ANUJA WATVE 3.33 SC NO NO

146 830601 1148219 ROSHAN KADAM 3.33 OPEN NO NO

147 824569 1112088 JAI SHETH 2 OPEN NO NO

148 827856 1144349 SHUBHAM GODAMBE 2 OPEN NO NO

149 839828 1164535 DIPAK SALUNKE 2 EWS NO NO

150 831208 1149010 SHITAL SHINDE 1 OPEN NO NO

1 816014 1127481 ISHA WANKHEDE 29.33 SC NO NO

2 806525 1113817 SANKALP LOKHANDE 26.33 SC NO NO

3 825145 1140373 KALYANI SHIRSATH 22.33 SC NO NO

4 828699 1145596 TANMAY SAWALE 22.33 SC NO NO

5 840158 1164717 ASHWINI HULIKAAR 19.67 SC NO NO

6 822272 1136061 SHRUTI SURYAGAN 19.33 SC NO NO

7 828353 1145112 BHUSHAN KATKE 19.33 SC NO NO

8 834688 1155046 SHIVANI KHADE 19.33 SC NO NO

9 816800 1128432 GARGI DONGRE 18.33 SC NO NO

10 814560 1125381 ROHIT KOTHMIRE 16 SC NO NO

11 832082 1150490 AKASH MANE 6 SC NO NO

12 834957 1155531 MANGESH SONKAMBLE 5.67 SC NO NO

13 813080 1123287 ANUJA WATVE 3.33 SC NO NO

1 822381 1136249 SAKSHI JAMBHULE 19.33 ST NO NO

2 807576 1115365 VRUSHALI VALVI 13 ST NO NO

1 836792 1158767 RACHANA HAJARE 30 NT C NO NO

2 824573 1139503 ANJALI PALWADE 29.67 NT D NO NO

3 839347 1152157 TOUFIK PARSUWALE 27 NT B NO NO

4 836181 1157808 PADMASHRI MUSLE 15 NT D NO NO

5 831738 1149882 DATTA PALWADE 13.67 NT D NO NO

6 827728 1144139 KARISHMA JANGLE 10.33 NT C NO NO

1 837816 1160770 KHUSHI WANKHEDE 32.67 OBC NO NO

2 817831 1129909 SAKSHI RAUT 32 OBC NO NO

3 833945 1153702 NAYAN BARHATE 31.33 OBC NO NO

4 832310 1150872 DHANAY JIBHAKATE 30 OBC NO NO

5 807904 1115931 RINAL MAHAJAN 29 OBC NO NO

6 833795 1153434 HARIPANDIT BAJGIRE 28 OBC NO NO

7 817182 1129047 DHARMRAJ GOUDAGAON 27.33 OBC NO NO

8 839757 1164392 VRUSHALI JANGAM 27.33 OBC NO NO

9 833631 1151649 VISHWESH KARANDE 25.67 OBC NO NO

10 833149 1112447 VAISHNAVI GEDAM 24.67 OBC NO NO

11 808676 1117545 SRUSHTI WAGHMARE 23.33 OBC NO NO

12 818148 1130364 DIPAK PATIL 23.33 OBC NO NO

13 826356 1142160 SHRUTI SHINGANE 23.33 OBC NO NO

14 840272 1165164 AADITYA BODKHE 23 OBC NO NO

Category wise Merit List
Category-SC 

Category-ST

Category-NT

Category-OBC



15 804886 1111416 ANMAY MOTGHARE 22.33 OBC NO NO

16 840574 1165598 OMKAR SUTAR 22 OBC NO NO

17 818572 1130993 ADITYA PATIL 21.67 OBC NO NO

18 835613 1156790 MANSI PATIL 21.33 OBC NO NO

19 804549 1110932 MAHESH THOR 21 OBC NO NO

20 835520 1156644 VAISHNAVI SASOLKAR 20.67 OBC NO NO

21 828192 1144837 DIVYA MUTKURE 20.33 OBC NO NO

22 827669 1144077 KIRAN NIMANGARE 20 OBC NO NO

23 820797 1134021 SANKET PAWAR 18.67 OBC NO NO

24 839352 1163756 ATHARV GIRNALE 18.67 OBC NO NO

25 806689 1114081 AABHA BAND 18.33 OBC NO NO

26 835666 1156910 ADITYA DONGARE 18.33 OBC NO NO

27 836963 1159160 AVDHOOT MITHARI 16.67 OBC NO NO

28 815913 1127326 PRATIKSHA DESHMUKH 16.33 OBC NO NO

29 817791 1129865 LAXMI DHOBE 16.33 OBC NO NO

30 829862 1147180 VAISHNAVI PATIL 16 OBC YES NO

31 826788 1139852 VISHAKHA RAUT 13.33 OBC NO NO

32 818408 1130745 SAURABH PATIL 12.67 OBC NO NO

33 806742 1113707 PRATIK RAUT 8.67 OBC NO NO

34 825487 1140904 SIMRAN MUJAWAR 8 OBC NO NO

35 808284 1116641 SANKET GHODAKE 7.67 OBC NO NO

36 834602 1154871 KALPESH PATIL 7.67 OBC NO NO

37 807094 1114644 SUNNY RAUT 7.33 OBC YES NO

38 839531 1113765 MADHURI MAILE 6.33 OBC NO NO

39 822339 1136172 MAYUR KUDALE 6 OBC NO NO

40 807368 1115061 SNEHAL NILKHAN 4.67 OBC NO NO

41 840514 1165511 SHRUTI TIWARE 4.67 OBC NO NO

42 833543 1153001 ATHARV KOLI 26 SBC NO NO

43 839099 1163306 SNEHAL TARALKAR 19.33 SBC NO NO

1 807437 1115170 PRATIK BAGLANE 31.33 EWS NO NO

2 829903 1147234 VAIBHAV WATTAMWAR 30 EWS NO NO

3 828328 1145056 SANKET HASTAK 26.33 EWS NO NO

4 833453 1152859 PRASHANT DHAPATE 23.33 EWS NO NO

5 836589 1158495 SANJANA SHINDE 23.33 EWS NO NO

6 828860 1145829 SIDDHANTI BHOSALE 20.67 EWS NO NO

7 836569 1158456 BHAGYASHRI NIMBALKAR 19.67 EWS NO NO

8 840499 1165492 PAYAL JAMBHALE 18.67 EWS YES NO

9 825675 1141203 AJAY CHAVAN 14.33 EWS NO NO

10 823875 1138425 VAISHNAVI KSHIRSAGAR 12.67 EWS NO NO

11 830171 1144747 ADITI INGAVALE 12.33 EWS NO NO

12 839398 1163840 VYANKATESH KULKARNI 9.33 EWS NO NO

13 839828 1164535 DIPAK SALUNKE 2 EWS NO NO

1 840499 1165492 PAYAL JAMBHALE 18.67 EWS YES NO

2 829862 1147180 VAISHNAVI PATIL 16 OBC YES NO

3 807094 1114644 SUNNY RAUT 7.33 OBC YES NO

Nil

Category-EWS
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Step 1 – Login to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/ 

 

 
 

 

Step 2 – Reset your OLD Password 
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Step 3 – Click on Admission TAB 
 

 
 

 

Step 4 – Click on Personal TAB and verify your personals details and Press Save Next Button 

 

  



 

Step 5 – Click on Address TAB and verify your address details and Press Save Next Button 

 

 
 

 

Step 6 – Click on Photo/Sign TAB and Check your Photo/Sign details and Press Save Next Button 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Step 7 – Click on Subject TAB, Add your Compulsory subject details Press Add Button, and then click on 

Save Next 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Step 8 – Preview your Application Form and Press Confirm Button 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Step 9 – After confirming your Admission Form Pay your Admission Fee (UPI, Debit Card, Credit 

Card, and NET Banking) using the Payable Fees Button  

 

 
 

 


